Termine MYCW 2019

06.01.2019

09.02.2019

23.03.2019

24.03.2019

30.03.2019

13.04.2019

04./05.05.19

30.05. bis 02.06.19

31.08. bis 01.09.19

12./13.10.19

26.10.2019

09.11.2019

14h Liegeplatzsprechstunde

Stammtisch mit

o deir anschliessendem Tanzabend

9h bis 15h Arbeitseinsatz

14:30h Jahreshauptversammliung

9h bis 15h Arbeitseinsatz

9h bis 15h Arbeitseinsatz

Anfahren

Clubausfahrt

Hafenfest

Abfahren

9h bis 15h Arbeitseinsatz

18:30h Abschlussball




